Contract Name

CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

SPAIGHT-STREET-ANB-S-FEW-STREET
REGONSTRUCTON—

S . A5

spA ZWJ’"

7

Change Order Description

with-wye-heekup

Added a Dome Warning field for sidewalk replacement at -
Rive. Removed and replaced in excess of 3 imes estimated
5" sidewalk. &mmMHatemMeeded—to-be-repafee&aiong

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
- Project No.

Change Order Project No.

4/13/2010

co7

6297

53W0G

53W0919

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING INC.

120-00-53W0919

**ES01-54901-542

707 WATER STREET, SUITE 103

SAUK CITY, WI 53583

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in lh|s contract:

ltem No. Descript[on Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
1 *|Waming Fields 8.00 S.F. 40.00 g 2 32000
2 Remove and replace 5" sidewalk 400.00 S.F. 15.00 8 6,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
e 0,00
C.00
Net Change Order 6,320.00
The Criginal Contract Total 1,457,654.19
Sum of previous Change Orders 182,811.95
The new Contract Sum iricluding this Change Order will be 1,646,786.14

This Contract is a:

¥ Calendar Days

I Warking Days

i Complefion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 0 0 January 0, 1900
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 January 0, 1900
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0 ]
Contracl timefcompletion date as a result of this change order 0 0 January 0, 1900
Contractor s Acceptance
/ i, f /
T!l[e EV\' L ¥ &‘f
Date }"’ S FZ-ewrs (3
City's Approval {see reverse side for instruc </ Dale
Construction Inspector L~ [T E o/
Construction Supervisor i e

Engineer

Board of Public Works

FACAmmnnlanninaariT™hanas NedarR?7Q7 Snainht ond €@ FowMinahanetriiction

ST
Temle



